Ramsey Patriot 9500 UT



Ramsey Patriot 9500 UT

I;e;m Qty. | Part No. | Description ItNZm Qty. | Part No. | Description
1 1 247009 | GEAR CARRIER ASSEMBLY — INPUT 27 12 | 414960 | BOLT-#8-32NC X 7/8 LG. SOC HD
2 1 247023 | GEAR CARRIER ASSEMBLY — QUTPUT 28 6 416208 | BOLT-#8-32NC X 1/2 LG. SOCKET HD
3 1 247037 | GEAR CARRIER ASSY — INTERMEDIATE 29 6 418035 | NUT 3/8-16NC HEX REG PLATED

4 1 251110 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY 30 6 418177 | LOCKWASHER - 3/8 ID MED SECT
5 1 251183 | ROLLER FAIRLEAD 31 4 418181 | WASHER-FLAT 3/8 ID SAE PLATED
6 1 251210 | CABLE ASSEMBLY —5/16 DIA X 105 32 1 426052 | ACTUATOR
1 1 278195 | SOLENOID ASSEMBLY - 12V 33 1 426053 | LINK - CLUTCH

8 1 289141 | CABLE ASSEMBLY - GROUND 34 1 426056 | PLUNGER — LOCKING

9 1 296181 | BRAKE/INPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 35 1 442227 | GASKET — GEAR HSG/END BEARING
10 1 297040 | MOTOR 12V 36 1 442228 | GASKET — GEAR HSG/COVER

11 1 328163 | COVER-GEAR HOUSING 37 1 442229 | GASKET — GEAR HSG/GEAR HSG
12 1 332219 | DRUM - CABLE 38 1 444110 | GEAR - OUTPUT RING

13 1 334147 | GEAR — INTERMEDIATE SUN 39 1 444111 | GEAR = INPUT RING

14 1 334154 | GEAR - INPUT SUN 40 1 444112 | GEAR - INTERMEDIATE RING

15 1 334197 | GEAR - QUTPUT SUN 41 1 448046 | CABLE ANCHOR

16 1 338361 | GEAR HOUSING — QUTPUT 42 1 452007 | HANDLE - CLUTCH

17 1 338362 | GEAR HOUSING = INPUT 43 1 462064 | 0-RING -5/16 1D X 1/16 THICK

18 1 338364 | END BEARING — GEAR HOUSING 44 1 470050 | ROLL PIN-1/8 DIAX 5/8 LG

19 2 412056 | BUSHING — DRUM 45 2 472080 | SPRING GUIDE

20 1 412067 | BUSHING — SHAFT 46 2 477004 | RING — HALF

21 1 414092 | CAPSCREW 5/16-18UNC X 3/8 LG HX 47 2 486082 | SEAL - DRUM

22 6 414316 | CAPSCREW 3/8-16NC X 1-1/4 HX HD 48 3 494077 | SPRING - DRAG

23 1 414823 | BOLT-1/4-20NC X 3/4 LG BUTTON HD 49 2 494104 | SPRING - CLUTCH

24 1 414830 | BOLT-1/4-20NC X 3/8 BUTTON HD 50 6 518020 | THRUST WASHER

25 3 414986 | BOLT-1/4-20NC X 1 LG SOCKET HD 51 1 518027 | THRUST DISC

26 6 414867 | BOLT-1/4-20NC X 3/4 LG FLAT SOC HD

Bitte nehmen Sie bei der Bestellung von Ersatzteilen Bezug auf die genannte Ramsey-Artikelnummer.
When ordering a spare part, please refer to these Ramsey code numbers.



